AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT		1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES					
			1 2					
Z. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)					
0003 S ISSUEDBY	08/30/2012 CODE EMPS	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 0)	CODE					
CONSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY DIV OF PROCUREMENT SERVI 4330 EAST WEST HWY ROOM 523 BETHESDA MD 20814	COMMISSION							
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.						
OODS LARRY								
LARRY M WOODS		98. DATED (SEE (TEM 11)	98. DATED (SEE (TEM 11)					
HESTER IL 62233-2113		× 10a Modification of contract/ord CPSC-N-12-0025	DER NO.					
		10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)						
COPE 1	FACILITY CODE	11/14/2011						
The above numbered solicitation is amended		S TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS	s extended. This not extended					
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA 0100A12DPS 2012 11179000 13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIE	000 EXFM004310 252E0	Net Increase: ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. /	\$5,202.00 AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.					
CHECK ONE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS IS ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	SSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MAD	E IN THE CONTRACT					
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED C: eppropriation date, etc.) SET	ONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REF FFORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO TH	FLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as ch E AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).	anges in paying office,					
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGR	EEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT	T TO AUTHORITY OF:	WELL THE					
D OTHER (Specify type of mad	Sheation and authority)	The state of the s						
X UNILATERAL MODIF	CICATION, FAR 43.103(E	o)						
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor (X)	is not. is required to sign this docum	ent and return Copies to the	issuing office.					
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFIC		ngs, including solicitation/contract subject matter where						
OUNS Number:	;							
HOSPITAL ID: 4C241055 -								
PROJECT OFFICER: Randolp								
MAIL: rmitchell@cpsc.g	ΦV							
HONE: 301-304-6962								
Modification # 0003 to c	cotract CPSC-N-12-002	5 is hereby issued to provide	do inamental					
funding for the period o	f January 1, 2013 thr	ough April 30, 2013 in the	se incrementar					
5,202.00. As a result:	a control of a factorial control	ough npill oo, lord in the	amoune of					
- The quantity for Line	item 0003 is increa-	ed by 500, from 1,500 to 2,	000					
Continued	week over we impreas	ed by 300, from 1,500 to 2,	nuo.					
Except as provided herein, all terms and condition	ons of the document referenced in Item SA	or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged an	id in full force and effect					
5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pi	nnt)	16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING						
		Dorís B. Kessler						
158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C DATE SIGN	ED 168. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	16C DATE SIGNED					
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	Marie and Controlled Controlled	win/o Kas	08/30/2012					
(Signature of person aumorized to ago) 4SN 7540-01-152-8070	I.	(Signature of Contrading Officer)						
Previous edition unusable			STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243					

CONTINUES TION CUTET	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED	PAGE (OF .
CONTINUATION SHEET	CPSC-N-12-0025/0003	2	2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
WOODS LARRY

SUPPLIES/SERVICES		UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
(B)	(C)	(0)	(E)	(F)
2- The quantity for Line item 0004 is increased by 100, from 500 to 600.				
As a result of the above, funding for option period one is increased by \$5,202.00 to a total of \$21,112.00.		:		
Change Item 0003 to read as follows(amount shown is the obligated amount):				
FIRST OPTION PERIOD OCTOBER 1, 2012 THROUGH SEPTEMBER 30, 2013				
NOT TO EXCEED NEISS SURVEILLANCE REPORTS AND SPECIAL SURVEY REPORTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT OF WORK. Quantity 500 & \$9.68 = \$4,840.00 Fully Funded Obligation Amount\$20,328.00	2100	EA	9.68	4,840.00
Change Item 0004 A to read as follows(amount shown is the obligated amount):				
REIMBURSEMENT FOR ESTIMATED MONTHLY RECURRING COMMUNICATION CHARGES. Quantity: 4 MOS. 0 \$30.00 = \$120.00 Fully Funded Obligation Amount\$360.00	1.2	мо	30.00	120.00
Change Item 0004 to read as follows(amount shown is the obligated amount):				
NOT TO EXCEED SUPPLEMENTAL/SPECIAL STUDY REPORTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT OF WORK. Quantity 100 @ \$2.42 = \$242.00 Fully Funded Obligation Amount\$1,524.60	630	EA	2.42	242.00
ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED AND IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT.				
		The state of the s		
		Al-Abhannes-consesses		
	er e			
	2- The quantity for Line item 0004 is increased by 100, from 500 to 600. As a result of the above, funding for option period one is increased by \$5,202.00 to a total of \$21,112.00. Change Item 0003 to read as follows(amount shown is the obligated amount): FIRST OPTION PERIOD OCTOBER 1, 2012 THROUGH SEPTEMBER 30, 2013 NOT TO EXCEED NEISS SURVEILLANCE REPORTS AND SPECIAL SURVEY REPORTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT OF WORK. Quantity 500 @ \$9.68 = \$4,840.00 Fully Funded Obligation Amount\$20,328.00 Change Item 0004 A to read as follows(amount shown is the obligated amount): REIMBURSEMENT FOR ESTIMATED MONTHLY RECURRING COMMUNICATION CHARGES. Quantity: 4 MOS. @ \$30.00 = \$120.00 Fully Funded Obligation Amount\$360.00 Change Item 0004 to read as follows(amount shown is the obligated amount): NOT TO EXCEED SUPPLEMENTAL/SPECIAL STUDY REPORTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT OF WORK. Quantity 100 @ \$2.42 = \$242.00 Fully Funded Obligation Amount\$1,524.60 ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED	2- The quantity for Line item 0004 is increased by 100, from 500 to 600. As a result of the above, funding for option period one is increased by \$5,202.00 to a total of \$21,112.00. Change Item 0003 to read as follows(amount shown is the obligated amount): FIRST OPTION PERIOD OCTOBER 1, 2012 THROUGH SEPTEMBER 30, 2013 NOT TO EXCEED NEISS SURVEILLANCE REPORTS AND SPECIAL SURVEY REPORTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT OF WORK. Quantity 500 & \$9.68 = \$4,840.00 Fully Funded Obligation Amount\$20,328.00 Change Item 0004 A to read as follows(amount shown is the obligated amount): REIMBURSEMENT FOR ESTIMATED MONTHLY RECURRING COMMUNICATION CHARGES. Quantity: 4 Mos. \$ \$30.00 = \$120.00 Fully Funded Obligation Amount\$360.00 Change Item 0004 to read as follows(amount shown is the obligated amount): NOT TO EXCEED SUPPLEMENTAL/SPECIAL STUDY REPORTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT OF WORK. Quantity 100 & \$2.42 = \$242.00 Fully Funded Obligation Amount\$1,524.60 ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED	(C) (D) 2- The quantity for Line item 0004 is increased by 100, from 500 to 600. As a result of the above, funding for option period one is increased by \$5,202.00 to a total of \$21,112.00. Change Item 0003 to read as follows(amount shown is the obligated amount): FIRST OPTION PERIOD OCTOBER 1, 2012 THROUGH SEPTEMBER 30, 2013 NOT TO EXCEED NEISS SURVEILLANCE REPORTS AND SPECIAL SURVEY REPORTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT OF WORK. Quantity 500 @ \$9.68 = \$4,840.00 Fully Funded Obligation Amount\$20,328.00 Change Item 0004 A to read as follows(amount shown is the obligated amount): REIMBURSEMENT FOR ESTIMATED MONTHLY RECURRING COMMUNICATION CHARGES. Quantity: 4 MOS. @ \$30.00 = \$120.00 Fully Funded Obligation Amount\$360.00 Change Item 0004 to read as follows(amount shown is the obligated amount): NOT TO EXCEED SUPPLEMENTAL/SPECIAL STUDY REPORTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT OF WORK. Quantity 100 @ \$2.42 = \$242.00 Fully Funded Obligation Amount\$1,524.60 ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED	2- The quantity for Line item 0004 is increased by 100, from 500 to 600. As a result of the above, funding for option period one is increased by \$5,202.00 to a total of \$21,112.00. Change Item 0003 to read as follows(amount shown is the obligated amount): FIRST OPTION PERIOD OCTOBER 1, 2012 THROUGH SEPTEMBER 30, 2013 NOT TO EXCEED NEISS SURVEILLANCE REPORTS AND SPECIAL SURVEY REPORTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT OF WORK. Quantity 500 & \$9.68 = \$4,840.00 Fully Funded Obligation Amount\$20,328.00 Change Item 0004 A to read as follows(amount shown is the obligated amount): REIMBURSEMENT FOR ESTIMATED MONTHLY RECURRING COMMUNICATION CHARGES. Quantity: 4 MOS. & \$30.00 = \$120.00 Fully Funded Obligation Amount\$360.00 Change Item 6004 to read as follows(amount shown is the obligated amount): NOT TO EXCEED SUPPLEMENTAL/SPECIAL STUDY REPORTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT OF WORK. Quantity 100 & \$2.42 = \$242.00 Fully Funded Obligation Amount\$1,524.60 ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED